
8TH GRADE

READING/LANGUAGE ARTS A. Cremins acremins@waterbury.k12.ct.us

READING/LANGUAGE ARTS P. Bonner pbonner@waterbury.k12.ct.us

SCIENCE L. Thomas lthomas@waterbury.k12.ct.us

SOCIAL STUDIES M. Banks mbanks@waterbury.k12.ct.us

MATH L. Camilleri lcamilleri@waterbury.k12.ct.us

SPECIAL ED L. Demirali ldemirali@waterbury.k12.ct.us

7TH GRADE

READING/LANGUAGE ARTS M. Stango mstango@waterbury.k12.ct.us

READING/LANGUAGE ARTS C. Mazurek cmazurek@waterbury.k12.ct.us

SCIENCE vacancy

SOCIAL STUDIES S. Forgione sforgione@waterbury.k12.ct.us

MATH K. McNamara kmcnamara@waterbury.k12.ct.us

SPECIAL ED J. Shweky jshweky@waterbury.k12.ct.us

SPECIAL ED

6TH GRADE

READING/LANGUAGE ARTS K. Davino kdavino@waterbury.k12.ct.us

READING/LANGUAGE ARTS A. Thayer athayer@waterbury.k12.ct.us

SCIENCE J. Magnavice jmagnavice@waterbury.k12.ct.us

SOCIAL STUDIES L. Bruno lbruno@waterbury.k12.ct.us

MATH E. Pelosi epelosi@waterbury.k12.ct.us

SPECIAL ED L. Sullo lsullo@waterbury.k12.ct.us

SPECIAL ED J. Cyr jcyr@waterbury.k12.ct.us

BDLC

ALL SUBJECTS S. Carrion scarrion@waterbury.k12.ct.us

BILINGUAL/ESL

READING/LANGUAGE ARTS J. Dizenzo jdizenzo@waterbury.k12.ct.us

SOCIAL STUDIES B. Demiraj bdemiraj@waterbury.k12.ct.us

MATH R. Moreno rmoreno@waterbury.k12.ct.us

SCIENCE C. Pasquinucci cpasquinucci@waterbury.k12.ct.us

Regan House Academic Teachers


